
16. MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA SENIOROV 
 
Dátum konania:  
26.4.2008 
Výsledky:  

Miesto: Komárno 

Women's Seniors Left Hand 60 Kg 
1. Kissova, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 5 Pts. 
2. Ocipova, Veronika (AWK Prešov) 3 Pts. 

Women's Seniors Left Hand 60+ Kg 
1. Debnarova, Lucia (AWK Senec) 7 Pts. 
2. Fernezova, Zuzana (AWK Vavreèka) 5 Pts. 
3. Zachensk, Lenka (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts. 
4. Molnarova, Katarina (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 65 Kg 
1. Holly, Milan (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 10 Pts. 
2. Stredansky, Jozef (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 8 Pts. 
3. Majkut, Lukas (AWK Vavreèka) 6 Pts. 
4. Gregoricka, Ivan (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 4 Pts. 
5. Debnar, Michal (AWK Senec) 3 Pts. 
6. Koch, Robert (AWS ATU Košice) 2 Pts. 
7. Kovac, Michal (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 70 Kg 
1. Tenkel, Roman (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 11 Pts. 
2. Sutak, Samuel (AWK Bardejov) 9 Pts. 
3. Nagy, Gabriel (AWK Zvolen) 7 Pts. 
4. Georgievski, Mario (AWS ATU Košice) 5 Pts. 
5. Sofranko, Roman (AWS ATU Košice) 4 Pts. 
6. Babic, Anton (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts. 
7. Mojzis, Milan (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts. 
8. Mojzis, Peter (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 75 Kg 
1. Vojencak, Jan (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 10 Pts. 
2. Gres-Vala, Robert (AWK Bardejov) 8 Pts. 
3. Kozolka, Tomas (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 6 Pts. 
4. Menhart, Martin (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 4 Pts. 
5. Paska, Jozef (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts. 
6. Herchl, Adam (AWK Trnava) 2 Pts. 
7. Petrovka, Tomas (AWS ATU Košice) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 85 Kg 
1. Jagnesak, Lubos (AWK Rabca) 12 Pts. 
2. Smekal, Norbert (AWK Revúca) 10 Pts. 
3. Bukovina, Samuel (AWS ATU Košice) 8 Pts. 
4. Chladny, Peter (AWK Senec) 6 Pts. 
5. Hanes, Martin (AWK Zvolen) 5 Pts. 
6. Feriencik, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts. 
7. Harcarik, Gabriel (AWK Prešov) 3 Pts. 
8. Kyjovsky, Michal (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 2 Pts. 
9. Hervay, Ladislav (AWK Senec) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 95 Kg 
1. Germanus, Jan (AWK Revúca) 10 Pts. 
2. Dobrovic, Radoslav (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 8 Pts. 



3. Hesko, Michal (AWK Cerveník) 6 Pts. 
4. Trnka, Peter (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts. 
5. Smekal, Tomas (AWK Revúca) 3 Pts. 
6. Labaj, Jan (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 2 Pts. 
7. Billy, Frantisek (AWK Bersa Bardejov) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 95+ Kg 
1. Spusta, Peter (AWK Vranov n. Toplov) 10 Pts. 
2. Tomaga, Rastislav (AWK Tatran Zarnovica) 8 Pts. 
3. Michalicka, Juraj (AWK Zvolen) 6 Pts. 
4. Spusta, Kamil (AWK Vranov n. Toplov) 4 Pts. 
5. Bryndziar, Peter (AWK Setechov) 3 Pts. 
6. Baka, Pavol (AWK Liptovsky Mikulas) 2 Pts. 
7. Szorad, Juraj (AWK Komarno) 1 Pts. 
  
Women's Seniors Right Hand 60 Kg 
1. Kissova, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 5 Pts. 
2. Ocipova, Veronika (AWK Prešov) 3 Pts. 

Women's Seniors Right Hand 60+ Kg 
1. Debnarova, Lucia (AWK Senec) 8 Pts. 
2. Hruskova, Lucia (AWS ATU Košice) 6 Pts. 
3. Zachenska, Lenka (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts. 
4. Fernezova, Zuzana (AWK Vavreèka) 2 Pts. 
5. Molnarova, Katarina (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 65 Kg 
1. Stredansky, Jozef (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 8 Pts. 
2. Majkut, Lukas (AWK Vavreèka) 6 Pts. 
3. Gregoricka, Ivan (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 4 Pts. 
4. Kovac, Michal (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 2 Pts. 
5. Michalek, Tibor (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 70 Kg 
1. Tenkel, Roman (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 10 Pts. 
2. Georgievski, Mario (AWS ATU Košice) 8 Pts. 
3. Sutak, Samuel (AWK Bardejov) 6 Pts. 
4. Babic, Anton (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts. 
5. Sofranko, Roman (AWS ATU Košice) 3 Pts. 
6. Nagy, Gabriel (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts. 
7. Mojzis, Peter (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 75 Kg 
1. Vojencak, Jan (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 10 Pts. 
2. Gres-Vala, Robert (AWK Bardejov) 8 Pts. 
3. Kozolka, Tomas (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 6 Pts. 
4. Kovac, Juraj (AWS ATU Košice) 4 Pts. 
5. Paska, Jozef (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts. 
6. Menhart, Martin (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 2 Pts. 
7. Ihring, Tomas (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 85 Kg 
1. Chladny, Peter (AWK Senec) 11 Pts. 
2. Bukovina, Samuel (AWS ATU Košice) 9 Pts. 
3. Hanes, Martin (AWK Zvolen) 7 Pts. 
4. Harcarik, Gabriel (AWK Prešov) 5 Pts. 
5. Rigo, Richard (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 4 Pts. 
6. Feriencik, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 3 Pts. 
7. Hervay, Ladislav (AWK Senec) 2 Pts. 
8. Kyjovsky, Michal (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 1 Pts. 



Men's Seniors Right Hand 95 Kg 
1. Germanus, Jan (AWK Revúca) 9 Pts. 
2. Dobrovic, Radoslav (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 7 Pts. 
3. Racek, Peter (AWK Cerveník) 5 Pts. 
4. Billy, Frantisek (AWK Bersa Bardejov) 3 Pts. 
5. Smekal, Tomas (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 2 Pts. 
6. Trnka, Peter (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 95+ Kg 
1. Spusta, Peter (AWK Vranov n. Toplov) 8 Pts. 
2. Tomaga, Rastislav (AWK Tatran Zarnovica) 6 Pts. 
3. Michalicka, Juraj (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts. 
4. Szorad, Juraj (AWK Komarno) 2 Pts. 
5. Bryndziar, Peter (AWK Setechov) 1 Pts. 

 


